Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing with heat
dissipating �ns. Sealed design with
silicone strip for use in wet locations.
Photometry

DLC Model NO.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB0267W27V50KWM
Fixture Type
MHB02
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
67      67W
97      97W
140    140W
180    180W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Backup Battery (Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note:  1.  67W and 97W are limited to 120-277V input only.
           2. Emergency Battery only optional for 120-277V.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000 MHB0267W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB0267W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000 MHB0297W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB0297W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000 MHB02140W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB02140W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000 MHB02140W48V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB02140W48V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000 MHB02180W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB02180W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
4000 MHB02180W48V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
5000 MHB02180W48V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] standard
67W 120-277V
97W 120-277V
180W
120-277V